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Last First Preferred Phone Email
Adams Kathryn 860-873-9701 kathrynbadams@sbcglobal.net
Ballek Nancy 860-434-2362 Nancyballek@gmail.com
Balletto Debra 203-597-7788 dballetto@sbcglobal.net
Balletto Joseph 203-525-7888 balletto_joseph_f@sbcglobal.net
Behuniak Joseph 203-232-7996 josephbehuniak@gmail.com
Beltz-Jacobson Diane 203-858-8773 d.beltzjacobson@gmail.com
Berman Carrie 860-205-3318 Carrieberman82@gmail.com
Bonnick Dee 203-419-8149 Deebonnick@gmail.com
Bunker Judith 860-335-4549 judisb@aol.com
Bunker Roger 860-243-5400 rebunkeresq@aol.com
Cable Susan 203-206-7090 susanacable@aol.com
Calli Michael 860-690-9836 mLcalli@yahoo.com
Canalori Richard 203-687-6713 richardcanalori@yahoo.com
Carl Laura 860-324-5898 lauracarl.spedac@gmail.com
Cavallaro Tony 203-907-9865 tcavallaro63047@yahoo.com
Clauss William 203-249-2802 billbclauss@gmail.com
Cohn Ann 203-984-6667 awc46@aol.com

Conlin Julia 203-364-2420 juliaconlin@conlinlawgroup.com
Cotter Mary 860-625-4343 MARY.COTTER.MA.CRC@gmail.com
Davis Jackie 203-530-3536 jcaldavis2@gmail.com
Fichtel Lynn 203-240-6593 lynnfichtel@gmail.com
Fochi Donna 860-659-0122 dfochi@cox.net
Forte Jeff 203-257-7999 jforte@fortelawgroup.com
Gaynor Wendy 203-710-5872 Wrgaynor@yahoo.com
Gelder Pamela 203-913-2540 gelderpam@gmail.com
Gettenberg Helenne 203-494-7828 hgettenberg@snet.net
Goldberg Ellie 860-218-3577 Ellie.goldberg2@gmail.com
Goldsmith Deirdre 860-690-1429 Deirdre.goldsmith@gmail.com
Heneghan Laura 203-733-2733 lash4224@gmail.com 
Holmes Marie 413-575-8291 yoholmes1@comcast.net
Jagel Christina 860-280-8959 christinajagel@gmail.com
Johnson Adele 860-307-5105 Adelejohnson154@gmail.com
Johnson Larissa 860-716-5570 adlauream@outlook.com
Kelleher Susan 203-448-6427 sdkelleher7@gmail.com

Kluchnick Sharon 203-305-2521 sakluchnick@gmail.com
Lally Tom 203-675-1722 tflally@comcast.net
Ledder Susan 860-916-1494 susanledder@comcast.net
McWilliams Carrie 860-514-4659 ceymcwilliams@gmail.com
Mullen Paul 860-604-5062 Paulmullen68@gmail.com
Nelson Kemberly 860-538-0278 nelsonkemberly@gmail.com
Nolf Gary 860-575-4263 garynolf@gmail.com
Parkinson Carolyn 203-804-9132 c.j.parkinson@sbcglobal.net
Petit Urania 860-212-6940 upsurrogate@gmail.com
Reeves Paulette 203-540-9898 reevesp618@gmail.com
Riccio Mary Ellen 203-848-8245 maryellenriccio@comcast.net
Riggs Cathryn 860-614-1901 riggscgr@gmail.com
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Roy Marian 203-776-1131 Mmroy85@comcast.net
Schine Rena 203-380-9707 RSchine@snet.net
Schnitman Larry 860-965-6184 Lschnitman.schnitman@gmail.com
Sherriff Angela 203-247-5136 angela.sherriff@gmail.com
Smith Dorothy 860-861-6122 dsmith6662@att.net
Sommariva Judy 860-933-2092 jasommariva@comcast.net
Staddon Jacqueline 860-754-4183 family.staddon@gmail.com
Stearns Anne 860-303-7404 anneastearns@sbcglobal.net
Stearns Maribeth 860-377-8035 maribeth527@hotmail.com
Strychalsky Jennifer 203-482-3142 jenniferstrychalsky@gmail.com

Talbert Linda 203-550-3930 LindaTalbert@me.com
Zaremski Gary 860-483-0581 garyzaremski@yahoo.com
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